
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have an interest in attending one of these courses please contact; 
fostertraining@devon.gov.uk 

 

 May  

Wednesday 24th May Life Story Work Totnes 

 June  

Wednesday 7th June Life Story Work Barnstaple 

Tuesday 27th June Too Much Too Young the Impact of Domestic Abuse on 
Children 

Exeter 

Wednesday 28th June Too Much Too Young the Impact of Domestic Abuse on 
Children 

Totnes 

Thursday 29th June Too Much Too Young the Impact of Domestic Abuse on 
Children 

Barnstaple 

 July  

Monday 10th July Equality and Diversity Exeter  

 September  

Thursday 7th September Child Sexual Exploitation Barnstaple 

Tuesday 12th September First Aid Totnes 

Wednesday 13th September First Aid Barnstaple 

Thursday 14th September First Aid Exeter 

Monday 18th September  Equality and Diversity Totnes 
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